

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL

US 276, SR 1523, SR 1949, SR 1163, SR 1747, SR 1748

WNC PAVING , INC.  
WAYNESVILLE, NC

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION  
COMPANY DIVISION OF  
APAC-ATLANTIC INC  
KNOXVILLE, TN

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		90000.00		75000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20.62 SMI	7390.00	152381.80	6900.00	142278.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (1½)	10,701 SY	1.95	20866.95	2.30	24612.30
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (4 1/2)	44,587 SY	3.45	153825.15	4.70	209558.90
0005	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	7,946 TON	74.16	589275.36	74.50	591977.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,222 TON	85.81	276479.82	84.50	272259.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	5,044 TON	85.93	433430.92	86.50	436306.00
0008	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	6,781 TON	97.09	658367.29	87.50	593337.50
0009	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	2,057 TON	99.24	204136.68	93.00	191301.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,450 TON	384.50	557525.00	550.00	797500.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,845 TON	149.18	573597.10	146.00	561370.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	3 EA	1600.00	4800.00	1500.00	4500.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	1100.00	3300.00	1000.00	3000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,010 SF	14.29	14432.90	13.55	13685.50
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		65000.00		100000.00
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,100 LF	2.10	2310.00	2.00	2200.00
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	500 LF	10.50	5250.00	10.00	5000.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	60 EA	131.25	7875.00	125.00	7500.00
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 4"	453,806 LF	0.12	54456.72	0.11	49918.66
0020	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 8"	1,100 LF	0.21	231.00	0.19	209.00
0021	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	500 LF	3.15	1575.00	3.00	1500.00
0022	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (4"-50 MIL WHITE)	8,805 LF	0.57	5018.85	0.55	4842.75
0023	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (4"-50 MIL YELLOW)	18,805 LF	0.57	10718.85	0.55	10342.75
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVTMT MRKER	790 EA	27.05	21369.50	26.00	20540.00
0025	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		15513.75		25000.00
0026	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	400 LF	12.89	5156.00	12.30	4920.00
0027	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	200 LF	2.63	526.00	2.50	500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3927419.64 TOTAL 4149158.36

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3927419.64 SUB-TOTAL 4149158.36

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

WNC PAVING , INC.	1	3927419.64
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC	2	4149158.36